
        

        
            b'Associate Members(As of August 31)continuedInnospec Fuel Specialties K Leonard Petroleum M McGinley & AssociatesDan Moore Kachina Petroleum Equipment of Boise LLC M Nakai Repair Service Brett BottenbergE-Mail dan.mooreEquipment Co Kent Storer Scott Nakai E-Mail bbottenberg @innospecinc.com Brent Neil E-Mail kstorerE-Mail scott@mnakai.com @mcgin.comPhone (303) 792-5554 E-Mail bneil@leonardequipment.com Phone (808) 841-7581 Phone (702) 260-4961Additives & Chemicals SupplyPhone (208) 336-1155 Tank Removal/Installation, Consultants, Environmental,@kachinapetro.com Fuel Storage Tanks (UST), Pumps,Above Ground Storage Tanks, Petroleum Testing/Sampling Intralot Phone (505) 292-3090 Tank MonitoringUnderground Storage Tanks Steven Poole Automated Fueling, McGinley & AssociatesPetroleum Equipment,E-Mail steven.pooleTank Removal/InstallationLeonard Petroleum Marathon PetroleumCaitlin Jelle@intralot.us Equipment of Boise LLC Corporation E-Mail tjohnston@mcgin.comPhone (208) 906-9173 Kellerstrass Land andSteve King David Wilson Phone (775) 829-2245POS (Point Of Sales), Government,Leasing LLC E-Mail stevekE-Mail dmwilsonConsultants, Environmental,LotteryCraig Kellerstrass @leonardequipment.com @marathonpetroleum.com Petroleum Testing/Sampling E-Mail craig@kfamilyllc.com Phone (208) 336-1155 Phone (801) 715-4334 McLane CompanyiRely Petroleum Equipment, ServicePetroleum Products, Suppliers, Dylan Gamboa Phone (801) 540-5442 Provider, C-Store & Fuel System DesignMarketingTina JonesE-Mail dylan.gamboaLeasing E-Mail tina.jones @irely.com Kenworth Sales Co Leonard Petroleum Marathon Petroleum@mclaneco.comPhone (412) 592-8661 Bill Pahl Equipment of Corporation Phone (623) 935-7500Accounting, Computer Software/ Twin Falls Inc Robert Mustain C-Store Merchandise/Snacks, Candy, Computers, POS (Point Of Sales) E-Mail bpahlSteve Leonard E-Mail rnmustainConfection, Suppliers @kenworthsalesco.com E-Mail srl@marathonpetroleum.comPhone (208) 345-6410 McLane CompanyJ Truck Trailer Repair & Parts, Truck &@leonardpetroleum.com Phone (801) 715-4332 Michael ClarkTransport Sales, LeasingPhone (208) 733-8511 Petroleum Products, Suppliers,E-Mail michael.clark JUUL Labs Inc Fuel Storage Tanks (UST), Pumps,Marketing@mclaneco.comJon Berrier Kohlhaas Corp Tank MonitoringMarathon PetroleumPhone (303) 682-7500E-Mail jon@juul.com Charles KohlhaasPhone (530) 400-8668 C-Store Merchandise/Snacks, Candy, E-Mail cak@kohlhaastanks.com Leonard Petroleum Corporation Confection, Suppliers TobaccoPhone (505) 243-3766 Equipment of Phillip K SheltonFuel Storage Tanks (UST), Twin Falls Inc E-Mail psheltonMcLane CompanyJUUL Labs Inc Tank Manufacturing,Mike Hodge @marathonpetroleum.com Jim RueckertKenton StanhopeAbove Ground Storage TanksE-Mail mhodgePhone (253) 896-8750 E-Mail jim.rueckert E-Mail kenton.stanhope@leonardpetroleum.com Petroleum Products, Suppliers,@mclaneco.com@juul.com Krispy Krunchy Chicken Phone (208) 733-8511 MarketingPhone (801) 673-9794Phone (530) 400-8668 Leroy McJames Fuel Storage Tanks (UST), Pumps,C-Store Merchandise/Snacks, Candy, TobaccoE-Mail leroyTank Monitoring Marathon PetroleumConfection, Suppliers@krispykrunchy.com CorporationJade Energy LLC Phone (816) 529-7580 Leonard Petroleum Truman Renner MidContinentalJoey Morton Fast Food, Snack Items, Food Equipment Inc E-Mail TLRennerChemical CoE-Mail joeyPreparation/ServiceJoe Browning @marathonpetroleum.com@jadeenergyinc.com E-Mail sales@lepetro.com Phone (707) 407-7777 Jeff DavidsonPhone (801) 953-1306 L Phone (208) 522-7547 E-Mail jeffd@mcchemical.comTransporterFuel Storage Tanks (UST), Pumps,Phone (801) 721-2143Largo Tank & Equipment Tank MonitoringMarketing Specialties Inc Oils, Additives & Chemicals, Additives Kirk Brumfield & Chemicals Supply, Petroleum Test-Jade Energy LLC David Wagoner ing/Sampling Sara Ray E-Mail dwagonerLiquid Controls E-Mail kirk@mrktgspec.comE-Mail sara@largotank.com Kevin Nugent Phone (406) 245-6117 Montana LotteryE-Mail knugent@idexcorp.com Tank Removal/Installation,@jadeenergyinc.com Phone (505) 327-6281 Retail Petroleum Equipment, Anne CharpentierPhone (801) 953-1306 Cargo Tank Testing, Phone (847) 295-1050 Service Station EquipmentE-Mail acharpentier@mt.govTransporterTank Manufacturing, Petroleum Equipment, Pumps,Truck & Transport SalesEquipment ManufacturerPhone (406) 444-7090Mascott Equipment Co Inc Lottery Joe Hall Construction Inc Larson & Company Lundberg Letter Chuck SoftichRobert Walker Geri Douglas Trilby Lundberg E-Mail csoftichMontanaE-Mail robertw@joehall.com E-Mail geri@larsco.com E-Mail lsi@lundbergsurvey.com @mascottec.com Pepsi Cola BottlersPhone (253) 606-7726 Phone (801) 313-1900 Phone (805) 383-2400 Phone (503) 282-2587 Murphy HirschyConstruction, Tank Removal/Accounting, ConsultantsCommunications, Other Services,Petroleum Equipment, Tank/LineE-Mail mhirschy Installation, General ContractorPublications/MapsTesting, POS (Point Of Sales)@montanavendor.comJoe Hall Construction Inc Larson & Company McGinley & Associates Phone (406) 565-9087Scott Rogers Lytle Signs Equipment Supplies, Beverages/Phil Keehnel E-Mail srogers@larsco.com Kathleen Karel Joe McGinley Drinks, Frozen Beverages, Food/Ice E-Mail philk@joehall.com Phone (801) 984-1824 E-Mail kathleenE-Mail jmcginley@mcgin.comPhone (253) 606-7725 Accounting, Consultants@lytlesigns.com Phone (775) 829-2245 Motor Power Equipment CoConstruction, Tank Removal/Consultants, Environmental, Brian SunwallInstallation, General ContractorPhone (208) 733-1739 Petroleum Testing/Sampling Signs & LightingE-Mail brian.sunwall @mtrpwr.comPhone (406) 252-5651Truck & Transport Sales, Trucking WPMA News / Fall 202259'
        

        
            
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
    